
LOT 9 CARDINAL FARMS UNREC:
COMM AT SE COR OF SEC, RUN W
3266.86 FT, NE 510.42 FT, N

REIMAN ROBERT W/REIMAN MARY GRACE
6724 SW OLD WIRE RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

11-6S-16-03815-109

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

11616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
01/31/2023 SPF

09/30/3021 JB 9.89 13,456 84,455 3,956 9,500

STANDARD
3

200,178
39,160
93,955

252,794
149,786
103,008

HX HB 51,411
51,597

333,293
0

341,195

1145/0677 3/10/2008 WD Q V 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

NOEL COLQUHOUN

1145/0678 3/08/2008 WD Q V 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NOEL COLQUHOUN

ROBERT W & MARY GRA
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000042075 Storage Building 13,000 06/03/2021

32043 M H 518 06/16/2014

2015HX Base Yr

6724 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,460 113.9000 107.07 263,392 2014 2014 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2346

BAS 2,346 100 2,346 190,901

FOP 10 35 4 325

FOP 280 35 98 7,975

UOP 48 25 12 977

2,684 2,460 200,178

BAS= W36 FOP= N10 W28 S10 E28$ W40 S31 E40 UOP=  S6 E8 N6 W8$
E1 FOP= E5 N2 W5 S2$ N2 E5 S2 E30 N31$.

BAS

36

40

31

40
2

5
2 30

31

FOP 10

28

10

28

UOP6

8

6

8

FOP5 2
5

2

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,240

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,240

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 24 720.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2022 2021 100 11,520

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,440

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 24 720.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2022 2021 100 11,520

39,160

1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,956

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 84,455

3 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


